Dr. Paige K. Lacks, Ed.D.
Principal

Bluestone Middle School
250 Middle School Road
Skipwith, VA 23968-2313
Telephone: (434) 372-3266

Fax: (434) 372-3362
Website: http:/ /bms.mcpsweb.org/

=, '. '
TROJANS

Dominique Sturdifen
Assistant Principal

CTE - AGRICULTURE (6th & 7th grades)
CTE - TECHNOLOGY (6th & 7th grades)

2019-2020 FEE LIST

CTE - AGRICULTURE (8th grade)

CTE - TECHNOLOGY (8th grade)

ART

BAND (Supplies Only)

$8.00

$10.00

(Instrument Rental) $25.00

LOCKER RENTAL FEE
HALL LOCK
PE LOCK

GYM SUIT (Optional)

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$15.00

$5.00
$5.00
$10.00 per year
$10.00 per year

The administration, staff, students, parents, and community of Bluestone Middle School will build and

promote a culture of mutual respect and integrity that nurtures student success.



